E ] City of

Monthly Bid Awards

Submitted by: Rachel Keith

AUGUST 2020

EAST FERN AVENUE FENCE PROJECT
AUGUST 12, 2020 @ 10:00AM

Harris and Company LLC

Total Project Cost

$12,440.00

HARRIS AND COMPANY WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.

PERENNIAL RYE GRASS 3-WAY BLEND SEED FOR SPORTS FIELDS
AUGUST 13, 2020 @ 2:00PM

SiteOne JR Simplot Agri-AFC GroGreen
Price per 50lb Bag $69.10 $57.50 $65.00 $59.98
Price for 465 Bags | $32,131.50 $26,737.50 $30,225.00 $27,890.70

AGRI-AFC WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.
ALL OTHER BIDS WERE DISQUALIFIED DUE TO FAILURE TO MEET SPECIFICATIONS.

THERMAL SCREENING SOLUTION FOR FST EVENT CENTER

AUGUST 20, 2020 @ 2:00PM

RapterPPE

Unified Command

CenturyLink

Konica Minolta

Total Project Cost

$35,000.00

$35,382.84

$59,000.00

$32,727.50

KONICA MINOLTA WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.




