

Submitted by: Rachel Keith AUGUST 2020

EAST FERN AVENUE FENCE PROJECT AUGUST 12, 2020 @ 10:00AM

	Harris and Company LLC		
Total Project Cost	\$12,440.00		

HARRIS AND COMPANY WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.

PERENNIAL RYE GRASS 3-WAY BLEND SEED FOR SPORTS FIELDS AUGUST 13, 2020 @ 2:00PM

	SiteOne	JR Simplot	Agri-AFC	GroGreen
Price per 50lb Bag	\$69.10	\$57.50	\$65.00	\$59.98
Price for 465 Bags	\$32,131.50	\$26,737.50	\$30,225.00	\$27,890.70

AGRI-AFC WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.
ALL OTHER BIDS WERE DISQUALIFIED DUE TO FAILURE TO MEET SPECIFICATIONS.

THERMAL SCREENING SOLUTION FOR FST EVENT CENTER AUGUST 20, 2020 @ 2:00PM

	RapterPPE	Unified Command	CenturyLink	Konica Minolta
Total Project Cost	\$35,000.00	\$35,382.84	\$59,000.00	\$32,727.50

KONICA MINOLTA WAS AWARDED THE CONTRACT.